## Entry Blank 85th Clarion County Fair

Phone	Email
omp. ID#	Description
1.	I give consent to the possible use of my photos on the fair website.
3.	I have read a copy of CCF's Social and Digital Media Code of Conduct. I understand it is my responsibility to become familiar with and adhere to the information contained herein. I understand that these policies are the property of CCF.  By exhibiting at the Clarion County Fair, the exhibitor agrees to indemnify and hold harmle Clarion County Fair, the Clarion County Fair Board and their employees, agents and assigns any and all liability and expense whatsoever arising from the exhibitor's negligence.
4.	The exhibitor waives all claims against Clarion County Fair, the Clarion County Fair Board a their employees, agents or assigns for any damages or injury to property and/or animals w such animals are being exhibited at the Clarion County Fair.
	ure of exhibitor
Signati	ure of guardian if a minor
1.	I attest and affirm that a "veterinarian consultation relationship" – as that phrase is define the Animal Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendmenthereto – "exists with regard to any animals I will be exhibiting.
2.	I have read and understand, and in considerations for being permitted to exhibit at this evagree and consent to abide by the rules of competition including IAFE National Code of Shoring Ethics as stated in the premium list of this event.
Signati	ure of exhibitor (all animal exhibitors)

Animal entries and all fees must be mailed to Laura Heasley, 1306 Heasley Road, New Bethlehem, PA 16242 by June 1. Absolutely no extension of application deadline for livestock exhibitors. Animal entry fees and \$30 clean up fee must be on separate checks. Checks payable to CCF.